www.rtsports.com
Morongo Valley Fantasy Football League 2016 Final Rosters
Tue Feb 28 2:26pm ET

Fantasy
Spovts

Billy's Bitch - mike licata Pretty Mamas Score - Georgia Geeson Brooke Vrhovni
Waiver Cap Remaining: $35 Waiver Cap Remaining: $100

Kirk Cousins QB WAS 760.10 47.51 * Philip Rivers QB SDG 689.60 43.10 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR 240.20 15.01 * Matt Forte RB NYJ 172.70 10.79 *
David Johnson RB ARI 37480 2343 * James Starks RB GNB 64.00 4.00 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 173.50 10.84 * Davante Adams WR GNB 196.70 1229 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 11550 7.22 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 131.40 821 *
T Y Hilton WR IND 197.80 12.36 * Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 142.60 891 *
Dennis Pitta TE BAL 86.90 543 * Greg Olsen TE CAR 136.30 852 *
Nick Novak K HOU 164.00 10.25 * Steven Hauschka K SEA 151.00 9.44 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 182.00 11.38 * Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 148.00 9.25 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 624.20 39.01 Sam Bradford QB MIN 537.40 33.59

Dak Prescott QB DAL 644.90 40.31 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA 483.20 30.20
Cole Beasley WR DAL 117.00 7.31 Mike Gillislee RB BUF 135.10 8.44
Pierre Garcon WR WAS 134.10 8.38 Jacquizz Rodgers RB TAM 77.80 4.86
Steve Smith WR BAL 128.90 8.06 T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 100.70  6.29
Jack Doyle TE IND 9340 584 Marquise Goodwin WR BUF 73.10 457
Mason Crosby K GNB 139.00 8.69 Tyler Eifert TE CIN 78.40 4.90
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 126.00 7.88 Zach Miller TE CHI 75.60 4.73
First Out - Jon Zeller Sit and Spin - Shannon Luckino

Waiver Cap Remaining: $1 Waiver Cap Remaining: $100

Derek Carr QB OAK 625.40 39.09 * Carson Palmer QB ARI 603.40 37.71 *
Latavius Murray RB OAK 179.20 11.20 * Isaiah Crowell RB CLE 173.10 10.82 *
Thomas Rawls RB SEA 69.20 433 * Jeremy Hill RB CIN 164.60 10.29 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT 229.30 1433 * Jerick McKinnon RB  MIN 126.80 7.93 *
Amari Cooper WR OAK 167.30 10.46 * Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 223.60 1398 *
Ted Ginn Jr. WR CAR 128.00 8.00 * Mike Evans WR TAM 23210 1451 *
Jimmy Graham TE SEA 141.30 8.83 * Dwayne Allen TE IND 90.60 566 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 239.00 1494 * Dan Bailey K DAL 162.00 10.13 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 80.00 5.00 * Detroit Lions D/ST DET 89.00 556 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 590.40 36.90 Joe Flacco QB BAL 616.90 38.56
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL 81.60 5.10 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 588.70 36.79
Kenneth Farrow RB SDG 2420 151 Matt Asiata RB  MIN 101.80 6.36
Adrian Peterson RB MIN 7.00 0.44 Jeremy Maclin WR KAN 7160 4.48
Damien Williams RB  MIA 104.40 6.53 Willie Snead WR NOR 14550 9.09
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 143.80 8.99 Kenny Stills WR MIA 162.60 10.16
Richard Rodgers TE GNB 4210 2.63 Julius Thomas TE JAC 58.10 3.63
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK 165.00 10.31 Robbie Gould K NYG 58.00 3.63
Hands Up - Dale Mondary Snatch - Jess Geeson

Waiver Cap Remaining: $30 Waiver Cap Remaining: $94

Russell Wilson QB SEA 640.00 40.00 * Andrew Luck QB IND 723.10 45.19 *
Frank Gore RB IND 21320 1333 * Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 257.40 16.09 *
Theo Riddick RB DET 153.80 9.61 * Bilal Powell RB NYJ 158.00 9.88 *
Dez Bryant WR DAL 166.60 10.41 * Spencer Ware RB KAN 187.80 11.74 *
Jordan Matthews WR PHI 10440 6.53 * Dontrelle Inman WR SDG 123.00 7.69 *
Rishard Matthews WR TEN 159.50 9.97 * Ty Montgomery WR GNB 115.60 7.23 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 150.50 9.41 * Charles Clay TE BUF 91.20 570 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND 194.00 12.13 * Dustin Hopkins K WAS 173.00 10.81 *
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF 112.00 7.00 * Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 115.00 7.19 *
Brock Osweiler QB HOU 434.00 27.13 Jameis Winston QB TAM 647.60 40.48
Ryan Mathews RB PHI 140.10 8.76 LeGarrette Blount RB NWE 24190 15.12
Charcandrick West RB KAN 78.20 4.89 Lance Dunbar RB DAL 21.30 1.33
Randall Cobb WR GNB 88.30 5.52 Derrick Henry RB TEN 95.70 5.98
Marvin Jones WR DET 126.30 7.89 Christine Michael RB GNB 134.00 8.38

Eric Ebron TE DET 89.20 5.58 Travis Benjamin WR SDG 103.70 6.48
Nick Folk K NYJ 125.00 7.81 Jarvis Landry WR MIA 154.40 9.65
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 107.00 6.69 Terrelle Pryor WR CLE 148.50 9.28
Pickfour - Jarrod SPG - Curtis Yakimow

Waiver Cap Remaining: $17 Waiver Cap Remaining: $50

Eli Manning QB NYG 596.30 37.27 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 812.20 50.76 *
Jay Ajayi RB MIA 201.30 12,58 * Robert Kelley RB WAS 132.80 830 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 160.40 10.03 * Dion Lewis RB NWE 37.70 236 *
Carlos Hyde RB SFO 201.10 12,57 * James White RB NWE 149.70 936 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 131.40 821 * Doug Baldwin WR SEA 189.90 11.87 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 17470 1092 * Taylor Gabriel WR ATL 135.00 8.44 *
Delanie Walker TE TEN 135.10 844 * Martellus Bennett TE NWE 122.10 7.63 *
Josh Lambo K SDG 132.00 825 * Matt Bryant K ATL 218.00 13.63 *
New York Giants DIST NYG 135.00 8.44 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 140.00 875 *
Trevor Siemian QB DEN 489.60 30.60 Blake Bortles QB JAC 655.90 40.99
Jonathan Stewart RB CAR 140.40 8.78 Chris Ivory RB JAC 7750 4.84
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ 12290 7.68 Matt Jones RB WAS 7230 4.52

A.J. Green WR CIN 135.40 8.46 C.J. Prosise RB SEA 50.20 3.14
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 99.80 6.24 Darren Sproles RB PHI 137.60 8.60
Mike Wallace WR BAL 14590 9.12 Nelson Agholor WR PHI 61.00 3.81
Lance Kendricks TE LAR 66.90 4.18 Brandon Marshall WR NYJ 102.80 6.43

Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 87.00 5.44 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 81.00 5.06
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The Hogs - billy milligan

Waiver Cap Remaining: $40

Cam Newton
Rashad Jennings
DeMarco Murray
Kelvin Benjamin
Allen Robinson
Golden Tate

C.J. Fiedorowicz
Caleb Sturgis
Minnesota Vikings
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Colin Kaepernick
Kapri Bibbs

Tim Hightower
Paul Perkins
Sammy Watkins
Cameron Brate
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

CAR
NYG
TEN
CAR
JAC
DET
HOU
PHI

D/IST MIN

QB
QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
TE

NYJ

SFO
DEN
NOR
NYG
BUF
TAM

D/ST PHI

Tuna - roger geeson
Waiver Cap Remaining: $0

Ben Roethlisberger
Devontae Booker
Jordan Howard
LeSean McCoy
Julio Jones
Malcolm Mitchell
Ladarius Green
Stephen Gostkowski
Baltimore Ravens
Carson Wentz
Terrance West
DeAngelo Williams
Michael Crabtree
DeSean Jackson
Demaryius Thomas
Zach Ertz

Wide Right - bob geeson
Waiver Cap Remaining: $68

Drew Brees
Tevin Coleman
Ezekiel Elliott
Brandin Cooks
Donte Moncrief
Tyrell Williams
Kyle Rudolph

Wil Lutz

San Diego Chargers
Tyrod Taylor
Melvin Gordon
Doug Martin
Alfred Morris
Jamison Crowder
Chris Hogan
Antonio Gates
Cairo Santos

Wonder Woman - Shell Licata
Waiver Cap Remaining: $58

Aaron Rodgers
Devonta Freeman
Chris Thompson
Julian Edelman
Tyreek Hill

Jordy Nelson
Jason Witten
Matt Prater
Carolina Panthers
Matthew Stafford
Duke Johnson
Jalen Richard
Tavon Austin
Kenny Britt
Brandon LaFell
Brian Quick
Graham Gano

QB
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

PIT
DEN
CHI
BUF
ATL
NWE
PIT
NWE

D/ST BAL

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE

QB

PHI
BAL
PIT
OAK
WAS
DEN
PHI

NOR
ATL
DAL
NOR
IND
SDG
MIN
NOR

D/ST SDG

0B

QB
RB

BUF
SDG
TAM
DAL
WAS
NWE
SDG
KAN

GNB
ATL
WAS
NWE
KAN
GNB
DAL
DET

D/IST CAR

0B

DET
CLE
OAK
LAR
LAR
CIN

LAR
CAR

601.80
115.40
283.60
150.10
132.30
146.60

85.90
177.00
170.00
359.10
435.90

44.40
122.80

61.80

58.00
126.00
141.00

615.40
135.70
214.10
272.30
191.90

70.10

39.40
159.00
103.00
530.60
146.60
103.10
162.30
145.50
147.30
111.60

810.60
196.10
336.40
198.30

75.70
171.90
135.00
170.00
130.00
598.30
229.60

72.50

37.40
150.40
109.90
101.80
155.00

826.30
261.10
121.20
143.30
193.60
223.70

90.30
193.00
106.00
653.40

92.20
111.00
114.40
135.20
134.20

86.40
170.00

37.61
7.21
17.73
9.38
8.27
9.16
5.37
11.06
10.63
22.44
27.24
2.78
7.68
3.86
3.63
7.88
8.81

38.46
8.48
13.38
17.02
11.99
4.38
2.46
9.94
6.44
33.16
9.16
6.44
10.14
9.09
9.21
6.98

50.66
12.26
21.03
12.39
4.73
10.74
8.44
10.63
8.13
37.39
14.35
4.53
2.34
9.40
6.87
6.36
9.69

51.64
16.32
7.58
8.96
12.10
13.98
5.64
12.06
6.63
40.84
5.76
6.94
7.15
8.45
8.39
5.40
10.63

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Tot Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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